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No. Agent ID Agent Name City State Country ABN No. Website

1 CC001 Lotus Migrations and Education Consultants Pty Ltd Perth WA Australia 34656362828 www.lotusmigrations.com

2 CC006 Agent HAI Pty Ltd Perth WA Australia 55610025128 www.agenthai.com

3 CC007 L&B Global Pty Ltd Perth WA Australia 47649045714 https://lbglobal.com.au/

4 CC012 Sky Education & Migration Services Perth WA Australia 41164429145 www.skyems.com.au

5 CC013 Eglobal Education & Migration Services/Everest Global Education Pvt. Ltd Perth WA Australia 33645680986 www.everestglobaledu.com

6 CC014 Express Visa Migration Services Pty Ltd Perth WA Australia 35158948755 https://expressvisamigration.com.au

7 CC016 Alpha Plus Education Perth WA Australia 15293942747 www.alphaplusedu.com

8 CC017 Anquire.com Worldwide Perth WA Australia 23139349045 www.anquire.com

9 CC018 Red Earth Migration Pty Ltd Perth WA Australia 68601092960 www.redearthmigration.com.au

10 CC019 BSMate's Pty Ltd T/A Mates International Education and Visa Services Brisbane QLD Australia 35123695465 www.matesinternational.com

11 CC021 Enrolbuddy Perth WA Australia 43643116410 www.enrolbuddy.com

12 CC023 Blue International Pty Ltd T/A Blue Education Perth WA Australia 52614728077 www.blueeducation.com.au

13 CC024 B5 Group of Companies Pty Ltd T/A Bodhi5 Education Consultancy and Placement Firm Perth WA Australia 82651670692 www.b5migration.com

14 CC025 Triple Gem Student Services & Education Consultancy Pty Ltd Perth WA Australia 28662034335 www.triplegemeducation.com.au

15 CC026 EasyMigrate AMCS Unit Trust T/A EasyMigrate Perth WA Australia 51158674680 www.easymigrate.com

16 CC027 Education Planet Global Pty Ltd T/A E-Planet International Perth WA Australia 17633903876 www.eplanetintl.com

17 CC029 3E Global Education and Migration Perth WA Australia 67642536249 https://eplanetintl.com

18 CC030 Kenoz Migration Perth WA Australia 29463633026 www.kenozconsultants.com

19 CC032 Leading Edge Migration Perth WA Australia 37620177684 www.leadingedgemigration.com.au

20 CC033 Yes Visa Pty Ltd Perth WA Australia 47651512515 www.yesvisa.com.au

21 CC034 Grace International Australia Pty Ltd t/a Trustee for Grace International Australia Trust Melbourne VIC Australia 92961051166 www.graceintlgroup.com

22 CC035 IGP Visa Centre Pty Ltd Brisbane QLD Australia 93650143427 www.igpvisa.com.au

23 CC038 ISA Migrations & Education Consultants Perth WA Australia 53168299401 www.isamigrations.com

24 CC039 Samden Kuendup Education Consultancy and Placement Firm Pty Ltd Perth WA Australia 13667276253 www.skstudy.com

25 CC041 Maret Migration Pty Ltd T/A Maret Migration and Education Perth WA Australia 98622281949 www.maretmigration.com

26 CC042 IAEC Education Melbourne VIC Australia 56756677177 www.iaec.com.au

27 CC043 Aadhar Holdings Pty Ltd/ First Source World (FSW) Sydney NSW Australia 12604794452 https://firstsourceworld.com

28 CC044 Student Vibes Visa and Education Services Sydney NSW Australia 96635237464 http://studentvibes.com.au

29 CC045 Alema Education and Migration Perth WA Australia 660345620 www.alema.com.au

30 CC049 IDBGroup International Cooperation Joint Stock Company Ha Dong District Hanoi City Vietnam 84962374266 https://idbgroup.edu.vn/

31 CC052 Yes Australia Education Pty Ltd Perth WA Australia 74638903447 www.yesaus.com.au

32 CC056 IPS Education Consultancy and Visa Services Pty. Ltd Perth WA Australia 91673693402 https://ipsecpf.com/

33 CC059 F&L Garcia Pty Ltd T/A OLA Education Perth WA Australia 31645520010 www.ola-education.com
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34 CC008 MSAPH Educational and Consultancy Services T/A MSA Immigration Pasig Metro Manila Philippines www.msaimmigration.com

35 CC009 Westford Education Kathmandu Bagmati Nepal www.westfordedu.com

36 CC010 Britain International Academy Pvt Ltd (T/A) Visaworld Educational Consultancy Kathmandu Bagmati Nepal www.britain.edu.np

37 CC011 Lucky7 Education Consultancy Placement Firm Thimphu Thimphu Bhutan http://lucky7ecpf.com/

38 CC015 Time Academy Tanahun Gandaki Nepal https://www.timeacademy.edu.np/

39 CC020 Takin Education Consultancy & Placement Firm Thimphu Thimphu Bhutan www.takineducation.bt

40 CC031 KIEC Pvt Ltd Kathmandu Bagmati Nepal www.kiec.edu.np

41 CC040 Rizq Consultancy Norarini Selangor Malaysia https://www.rizqagency.com/

42 CC046 REVPRO Educational & Visa Assistance Services Co. San Juan City NCR Philippines www.r2revproconsultants.com

43 CC047 VM Consultancy and Visa Services Australia Pasig NCR Philippines https://vmconsultancyandvisaservices.com.au/

44 CC048 FutureMinds Asia SG Bishan Singapore Singapore https://www.futureminds.asia/

45 CC050 CANZ Documentation and Facilitation Services (Fortrust Education Services - Philippines) Marty De Leon Makati City Philippines www.fortrust.ph 

46 CC051 Fuzhou Wisdom & Integrity Global Immigration Service Limited Jack/Rose Ruth Fuzhou China www.zctxcrjfw.com/zctx1320@sina.com

47 CC053 IGK Migration Services George S. Bontia Cebu Philippines https://www.igkmigration.com

48 CC055 Edification Planet Consultancy Pvt Ltd Nawaraj Bhattarai Hetauda Nepal https://www.eplanet.edu.np/

49 CC057 Straightforward Educational Consultancy Services Hipolito S. Perez Jr Dagupan Philippines straightforwardeducation.com
50 CC058 IPS Education Consultancy and Placement Firm Kinley Gyeltshen Thimphu Bhutan https://ipsecpf.com/

51 CC060 Agent Hai Company Limited LE THI LIEN THI Minh Vietnam www.agenthai.com
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